

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #:15-691Version: 1Name:Type:Informational ReportStatus:PassedFile created: $6/15/2015$ In control:DHHS: AdministrativeOn agenda: $6/23/2015$ Final action: $6/23/2015$ Title:Agreement with Redwood Community Action Agency to Provide Temporary Shelter and Support Services to Eligible Adults at the Multiple Assistance CenterSponsors:Indexes:Indexes:Indexes:Code sections:1. Agreement with RCAA for Temporary Shelter and Support.pdfDateVer.Action ByActionAction6/23/2015IBoard of SupervisorsapprvedPass | | | | | | | | | |
|--|----------------|----------------------|--|------------|---|---------------|----------------------|--------|--|
| File created: 6/15/2015 In control: DHHS: Administrative On agenda: 6/23/2015 Final action: 6/23/2015 Title: Agreement with Redwood Community Action Agency to Provide Temporary Shelter and Support Services to Eligible Adults at the Multiple Assistance Center Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: 1. Agreement with RCAA for Temporary Shelter and Support.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result | File #: | 15-6 | 591 | Version: | 1 | Name: | | | |
| On agenda: 6/23/2015 Final action: 6/23/2015 Title: Agreement with Redwood Community Action Agency to Provide Temporary Shelter and Support Services to Eligible Adults at the Multiple Assistance Center Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Agreement with RCAA for Temporary Shelter and Support.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result | Туре: | Informational Report | | | | Status: | Passed | | |
| Title: Agreement with Redwood Community Action Agency to Provide Temporary Shelter and Support Services to Eligible Adults at the Multiple Assistance Center Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Image: Code sections: Attachments: 1. Agreement with RCAA for Temporary Shelter and Support.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result | File created: | 6/15 | /2015 | | | In control: | DHHS: Administrative | | |
| Services to Eligible Adults at the Multiple Assistance Center Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. Agreement with RCAA for Temporary Shelter and Support.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result | On agenda: | 6/23 | /2015 | | | Final action: | 6/23/2015 | | |
| Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. Agreement with RCAA for Temporary Shelter and Support.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action | Title: | | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: Attachments: 1. Agreement with RCAA for Temporary Shelter and Support.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action | Sponsors: | | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: 1. Agreement with RCAA for Temporary Shelter and Support.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action | Indexes: | | | | | | | | |
| Date Ver. Action Result | Code sections: | | | | | | | | |
| | Attachments: | 1. A | 1. Agreement with RCAA for Temporary Shelter and Support.pdf | | | | | | |
| 6/23/20151Board of SupervisorsapprovedPass | Date | Ver. | Action By | | | Act | tion | Result | |
| | 6/23/2015 | 1 | Board of | Supervisor | s | ар | proved | Pass | |

Agreement with Redwood Community Action Agency to Provide Temporary Shelter and Support Services to Eligible Adults at the Multiple Assistance Center

That the Board of Supervisors approve the Agreement with Redwood Community Action Agency for fiscal year 2015-16 to provide temporary shelter and support services to eligible adults at the Multiple Assistance Center (MAC), referred by Department of Health and Human Services (DHHS) programs; authorize the Chairperson to execute three (3) originals of the Agreement; and direct the Clerk of the Board to route two (2) fully executed originals of the Agreement to the DHHS-Contract Unit.